
 

Grace Episcopal Day School Major Dates 2021-2022 

    (​Italics Indicates School Closed​)  

2021 

Week of August 23-27 Administrative Offices Closed  

Week of August 30- September 3 Teacher Work Week 

Tuesday, September 7 Opening Ceremony and Classroom Visits, 9:00-10:30 am 

Wednesday, September 8 First Full Day of Classes 

Friday, October 8 Parent-Teacher Conference Day  

Monday, October 11 Fall Break 

Monday, November 1              ​Faculty-Staff Professional Development Day  

Tuesday, November 23 Grandparents and Special Friends Day; ​Noon Dismissal 

Wednesday, November 24- Thanksgiving Break 

  Friday, November 26 

Monday, Nov. 29 Classes resume following Thanksgiving Break  

Thursday, December 16 Christmas Chapel 

Friday, December 17 Noon Dismissal for Winter Break 

Monday, December 20- Winter Break 

  Friday, December 31 

2022 

Monday, January 3 Classes resume following Winter Break 

Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Friday, February 18             ​Faculty-Staff Professional Development;​ Noon Dismissal  

Monday, February 21 Presidents’ Day Holiday 

Wednesday, February 23 Founders’ Day Chapel 

Monday, March 21- Spring Break  

  Friday, March 25   

Monday, March 28 Classes resume after Spring Break 

Friday, April 15 Good Friday 

Monday, April 18 Easter Monday 

Thursday, May 19 Spring Performance 

Friday, May 27 Field Day; ​Noon Dismissal  

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day Holiday  

Thursday, June 9 Last Day of School for Preschool and Prekindergarten 

Friday, June 10 Closing Chapel/Graduation: Kindergarten-Grade 5, 9:00 

am-10:00 am; Schoolwide Reception, 10:30 am-11:30 am 

Inclement Weather Make-Up Days: Monday, February 21 ​ ​and Monday, April 18 


